
Agenda for the 26th EAGOSHMeeting, 06  07 May 2009 in Frankfurt, Germany

Wednesday, 06 May 2009
0930 and
1300

Departure times of shuttle taxi named "Taxi Hertel" from FRA Airport Arrival Area Terminal 1,
Bus Station 23 to convention hotel “Haus Monika” in Büttelborn

1030  1230 Dangerous Goods Session
1.   Legislative Updates
2.   Topic of the day

Lithium Batteries – Changes and Challenges
Stefan Sauerbier , UPS  (EAGOSH Chairman) stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

1330  1400 Meeting participants’ registration / Welcome coffee

1400  1415 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

1415  1800 Wednesday afternoon session
Presided by Josef Hess  NATO jhess@e3a.nato.int

1415  1500 Standard items
1.  Legislative Update (International/EU/National)

EN 124642, Illumination of outside workplaces
DIN 51131, Testing of Floor Coverings

2.  Risk Management
Workplace implementation EN 124642

Helge Homann – German Trade Association for Vehicles (BGF) hhomann@bgf.de

1500  1530 Coffee/tea break

1530  1600 Corporate wide risk reporting and incident management
Wolfgang Bock – SAP (Environment and Health & Safety) wolfgang.bock@sap.com

1600  1645 Work Accident Bench Marking
Eduard Aregger (SUVA)  eduard.aregger@suva.ch

1645  1700 EAGOSH Recommendations (25 kg in luggage handling;
interface between dangerous goods and safety)

stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

1700  1730 EAGOSH General Assembly
Presided by EAGOSH Chairman stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

1800 Dinner

2000 Sundowner session

Thursday, 07 May 2009
0830 Chairman’s welcome stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

0830  1330 Thursday morning session
Presided by Frank Michael michael@dusint.de

0845  0900 Information from affiliated members stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com

0900  0930 Swap shop
Presided by the Frank Michael michael@dusint.de

0930  1000 Coffee/tea break

1000  1045 Accident Analysis Tools
Harrie G. Legdeur (KLM – Schipol) hlegdeur.health@KLM.COM

1045 1130 How to act at an accident scene as medical investigator
Dr. Matthias von Mülmann (Medical Service Lufthansa) matthias.vonmuelmann@dlh.de

1130  1215 Safety benchmarking
Mr Goder (VDSI) m.goder@neptunua.de

1215  1230 Chairman’s closing remarks / Meeting adjourn / Lunch stefan.sauerbier@europe.ups.com
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1400 Taxi leaving the convention hotel in Büttelborn to FRA Airport


